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OGRENCI NUMARASI

2011461196
2011471044
2011471055
2011471075
2011471141
2012461055
2012461104
2012461136
2012461169
2012461176
2012461199
2012461205
2012461229
2012461277
2012461279
2012471023
2012471042
2012471044
2012471076
2012471147

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
CIHAT CETIN
SULE DELIBAS

MUHAMMED ABDULLAH DUMLUPINAR

ANIL GOKHAN
REHA ALP PASSIZ
NESIBE DOLANER

DENIZ KAPUSUZ
MELTEM RUM
SERDAR ULUTAS
OZGE YALCIN
NAZLI GIZEM CIPLAK
MERVE CIN

AYKUT SENER

BURAK ARGUN
ABDULLAH UNAL

NURI CANER BOLAY
UMIT DEMIR
IRMAK DEMIRDAG
GULSUM GURER
DAMLA UNGAN

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA'1



SIRA NO
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

OGRENCI NUMARASI
2012471168
2012471169
2012471224
2012471228
2013461001
2013461003
2013461006
2013461007
2013461010
2013461011
2013461013
2013461015
2013461016
2013461017
2013461019
2013461023
2013461027
2013461028
2013461029
2013461030

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
EMEL YILMAZ
FERHAT YILMAZ
EBRU SAN
HANDE SENAVCI
TUGBA AKBAS
GAMZE AKGUL
BELGIN AKSU
YASEMIN AKYIL
OKTAY ALACAHAN
FATMA ALTUNTAS
SILAN ALTURK
AYLIN ARSLAN
ELIF ARSLAN
EZGIi ARSLAN
AYKUT ARSLANHAN
BERNA AYBAS

EBRU BALKAN

MEHMET OZAN BALTACI

UMUR BAYINDIR

BURCU BAYRAKCIOGLUGIL

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 2



SIRA NO
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013461031
2013461034
2013461035
2013461036
2013461037
2013461038
2013461042
2013461043
2013461044
2013461047
2013461048
2013461049
2013461050
2013461051
2013461052
2013461053
2013461054
2013461056
2013461060
2013461062

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
GULSUM BAG
ALI BICAK
INCi GORKEM BODUR
SEDAT BOZ
BENGIiSU BOZCAADA
DILBER BUYUK
DILEK CESUR
MERT CiHAN
EMRE DAGLI
AZiZ DEMIR
EBRU DEMIR
FATIH DEMIREL
CEVIK CAN DEMIREL
SEZGIN DEMIRER
MUZEYYEN BASAK DEMiRHAN
IKLIM DEMIRSOY
SINEM DENIiZ
HATICE DOGAN
KIYMET DINAR
HALIL iBRAHIM EKICI

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA3



SIRA NO
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013461066
2013461067
2013461068
2013461071
2013461072
2013461073
2013461075
2013461080
2013461083
2013461084
2013461085
2013461086
2013461087
2013461088
2013461089
2013461090
2013461099
2013461104
2013461105
2013461107

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
UGURCAN ERDOGAN
NIiLAY ERGUL
HIiLAL ESEN
ORKUN GEZER
GUNES GOKSU
PELIN GUL
AYLIN GULKOK
ARZU GUNER
BURCU GURKAN
SEYMA GURLER
MUGE GURSES
OKAN GURSOY
ONUR GUCLU
BiLGE GIDER
ERCAN HAN
GOZDE HASPOLAT
HAKAN KARAYEL
CEREN KAYHAN
BURAK CAN KENDIRCi
MUHAMMED SALIM KILIC

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 4



SIRA NO
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013461110
2013461111
2013461112
2013461113
2013461115
2013461117
2013461118
2013461120
2013461123
2013461124
2013461126
2013461129
2013461130
2013461131
2013461132
2013461133
2013461134
2013461138
2013461140
2013461142

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
AYLIN KOLUMAN
CEMILE NUR KORKMAZ
AHMET FARUK KOC
MERVE KOCYIiGIiT
DERYA KURT
ABUKAN KURUCU
BESTE KOPRULU
NAHIT EREN LOKUM
HUSEYIN MILAYIM
ALP ATILLA ONAY
BEYZANUR OSKAY
FATMA POLAT
YUSUF SANDAL
HAYRULLAH SARIYILDIZ
MUHARREM CAN SAGOL
EGE SEFA
KAAN SOLAK
BURAK SUMEN
AYKUT TABAKLAR
MUSTAFA TELLI

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFAS



SIRA NO
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013461143
2013461145
2013461147
2013461148
2013461149
2013461152
2013461153
2013461154
2013461156
2013461160
2013461162
2013461163
2013461165
2013461167
2013461168
2013461169
2013461172
2013461173
2013461188
2013461189

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
ELIF TOPCU
ALi TOMBET
HAYRIYE ESIN TURKYILMAZ
BESTE SULTAN ULUHAN
AYSU USLU
ALi UYAR
BURAK UYAR
DOGU YILMAZ UZUN
INANC OZGUR VARDAR
HATICE YANIK
BERK YESIiR
EMRE KAAN YETIS
AZIME YILDIZ
ALI YILMAZ
HATICE GAMZE YILMAZ
NURSEL YILMAZ
ASIM SERKAN YUKARIKIR
EMRE YUMUSAK
MURUVVET CEKIRGE
ESMA CELEBI

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 6



SIRA NO
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013461191
2013461194
2013461195
2013461196
2013461200
2013461201
2013461208
2013461210
2013461213
2013461215
2013461216
2013461220
2013461222
2013461223
2013461225
2013461226
2013461227
2013461228
2013461229
2013461233

IKTIiSAT
OGRENCI ADI
NiYAZI CELIK

MUHARREM CELIKKIRAN

HANDE CITAK
OZGE CIMEN
ALI ONGEL
SALIiH OREN
YUSUF OZKAN
NAZIKE OZKUL
ELFIN OZTURK
BURAK UNAL
GAMZE UNAL
EMRE iNCE
ZULAL iNCi
BUGRA INELBARS
SEDA izcCi
DEMET SAHAN
GULCIN SAHIN
BATUHAN SAKALAR
PINAR SAPUK
BEYCAN MUTLU

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA7



SIRA NO
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013461248
2013461249
2013461251
2013461258
2013461260
2013461265
2013461273
2013461275
2013471003
2013471004
2013471007
2013471009
2013471010
2013471011
2013471013
2013471014
2013471015
2013471017
2013471021
2013471022

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
MOHAMMAD ATIQ BEK
MEHMET AKIiF DELIVELI
GIiZEM HANOGLU
KAZIM CAN KOCA
MEHMET KIZILYILDIRIM
SELIN AYHAN
BETUL KOPRUCU
ATAKAN OZDEMIR
MUJGAN AKARCAY
REYHAN AKBAS
OKAN AKIN
HUSEYIN AKKAS
IREM ARZU AKKURT
SABIHA AKSAKAL
CANSU AKYUZ
EDA AKCAY
MELIKE ALDEMIR
MUSA ALP ALTUNBAS
BULENT ASLAN

ELIiF ATAR

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA S8



SIRA NO
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013471023
2013471024
2013471025
2013471026
2013471027
2013471029
2013471031
2013471035
2013471036
2013471040
2013471043
2013471046
2013471050
2013471051
2013471054
2013471057
2013471059
2013471060
2013471068
2013471071

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
GOKHAN ATASERT
FERIDE SELIN ATES
BiILGEHAN AVCI
NAIM AYDEMIR
BURAK AYDIN
TUNCAY AYDOGAN
GULSAH BADEMLI
MEHMET BATMAZ
GOZDE BAYDAR
DENIZ BESLER
SAMED BUCAK
FATMANUR BULBUL
DUYGU DAMAR
MERT DAYSAL
GIiZEM DEMIR
SELIiM DEMIR
BUSRA DOGAN
ZELIiHA DOGAN
OSMAN ELMA
KAAN EREM

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 9



SIRA NO
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013471072
2013471073
2013471074
2013471078
2013471080
2013471081
2013471082
2013471084
2013471085
2013471089
2013471090
2013471095
2013471097
2013471098
2013471100
2013471103
2013471106
2013471108
2013471109
2013471113

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
SELIN ERGINBAS
IBRAHIM HALIL ERGINOZ
FATIH ERKOYUNCU
TAHIR GENCTURK
DOGAN GOL
ALATTIN YILMAZ GORGULU
EZGi GORGULU
GULNUR GULDUR
KUBRA GULER
ELIF NUR GUN
CANSU SEDEN GUNDOG
SEDA GUNES
YUNUS EMRE GURER
MERVE GURKAN
BUSRA GUVEN
KIVANC ILDIR
METIN KALKAN
ZELEN KARAKOSE
TUGCE KARAS
BUSRA KAYA

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 10



SIRA NO
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013471118
2013471119
2013471123
2013471127
2013471128
2013471130
2013471131
2013471134
2013471136
2013471139
2013471143
2013471144
2013471146
2013471147
2013471148
2013471149
2013471150
2013471156
2013471158
2013471159

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
PINAR KIRKAGAC
YASEMIN KIRKAGAC
NISANUR KOCAMAN
UMMUHAN KOSTI
DENiZ KUNKER
MUJDE KUTLU
SAIM UMUT KUSGOZ
IREM KOSA
DILEK KUCCUK
AYSE MERT
OGUZ FURKAN OGUZLU
ALI POLAT
MUSTAFA SERDAR RAMAZANOGULLARI
NESLIHAN SARAC
AYSE NUR SARI
GIZEM SAVAS
ISMAIL CAN SAYAROGLU
ELIF TAHTA
YUNUS EMRE TAN
MERT TASKIRAN

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 11



SIRA NO
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013471161
2013471165
2013471167
2013471168
2013471172
2013471173
2013471177
2013471179
2013471181
2013471184
2013471185
2013471186
2013471190
2013471191
2013471192
2013471194
2013471196
2013471200
2013471201
2013471204

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
EMRE TELLI
ZEYNEP TORUN
KEVSER TURAL
GULBAHAR TOMEK
ECE TIMUR
DENIiZ URUZ
CEREN UYGUR
FURKAN UZUN
BURCU YALCIN
TUGCE YAVUZ
MUHARREM TAYYiP YASAR
PELIN YELMAN
SELCUK YILMAZ
IREM YORGUN
ABDULLAH BURAK YUCEYURT
GOZDE CALIS
CANSU CAPAKCUR
ANDAC CELIK
ALEV CETIN
VELI CETIN

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 12



SIRA NO
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013471206
2013471210
2013471212
2013471216
2013471220
2013471224
2013471228
2013471231
2013471232
2013471252
2013471254
2013471263
2013471270
2013471283
2013471304
2014461005
2014461011
2014461028
2014461035
2014461039

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
BUSRA REFiKA COKGENC
GULSUN OKTEM
BENAN OZDEMIR
ESRA OZTABAK
DILEK OZSAHIN
ELIiF SAHIN
ESRA SENER
SIBEL SIMSEK
MELEK HALVADZHA
GOZDE KARLIK
EYLEM OGUZ
ERIM GENCER KAMACI
YUNUS EMRE SIMSEK
BEYZA MUNURE COLAKLAR
CISEM ILERI
GULBAHAR AKAY
ONAT AKYAY
OGUZ KAAN BAKIRCI
BUSRA BAGDAT
DICLE BOZ

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 13



SIRA NO
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2014461042
2014461048
2014461087
2014461090
2014461110
2014461122
2014461134
2014461154
2014461178
2014461190
2014461195
2014461204
2014461226
2014461271
2014461273
2014461276
2014461294
2014471050
2014471104
2014471121

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
UMUT BULUTSUZ
RUGAYYE CAVANOG
GOKAY GUNDUZ
BEYZA GUNGOREN
ERKIiN KASAPOGLU
GOKSENIN KIZISAR
NURSEL MEZERELI
YAGMUR SUNGUR
GULCIN YANAR
MUHAMMET ALIi YILMAZ
GIZEM CAKIR
GOZDE CELIK
FATIH SANLI
BUSRA SEMiZ
SEYMA CALISKAN
AHMET ARSLAN
GONUL TACYILDIZ
OGUZ KAGAN DEGIRMENCI
YASEMIN KILINC
MELIS MUTLU

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 14



SIRA NO
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

OGRENCI NUMARASI
2014471141
2014471198
2014471217
2014471238
2014471246
2014471248
2014471280
2014471281
2014471283
2014471285
2014471300
2014471301
2014471302
2015461250
2015461258
2015461261
2015461289
2015471245

2015471286

IKTISAT
OGRENCI ADI
MELTEM NAZ SEVLI
ESRA CETIN
BUSRA OZCELEBI
CEREN DEMIRAYAK
CAGLAR CETIN
ONUR OZCERI
ATAKAN CELIKSOY
AYTUG KACMAZ
MINE YILMAZ
DENIZ AKKAYA
YASEMIN GIRGIC
KAMER AKTAS
AHMET BOSTANCI
AYSEGUL DENEL
ORHAN TETIK
MUSTAFA OZGUN
MELIKE KUTUKOGLU
KUBILAY BODUR

BERKAY OZDEMIiR

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 15



IKTISAT

SIRA NO

OGRENCI NUMARASI

OGRENCI ADI

OGRETIM UYESI

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

SAYFA 16



IKTISAT

SIRA NO

OGRENCI NUMARASI

OGRENCI ADI

OGRETIM UYESI

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

SAYFA 17



